

## Mamie Bio hazelnootpasta

zonder gluten, lactose en palmolie



**Ingrediënten:** cacao, hazelnoten

**Allergenen:** noten

**Voedingswaarden**

	Per 100gr	Per verpakking
<b>Energie</b>	577 kCal	
<b>Vetten</b>	38 g	
<b>Waarvan verzadigd</b>	6,8g	
<b>Koolhydraten</b>	54g	
<b>Waarvan suikers</b>	50g	
<b>Vezels</b>	3,2 g	
<b>Eiwitten</b>	3,1 g	
<b>Zout</b>	0,03g	

**OPMERKINGEN:**